
LOT 6 VELMA PERRY S/D.

ORB 855-1790, 971-2159.

GOMEZ GUILLERMO/GOMEZ SONIA
813 SW JAFUS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9337

12-4S-15-00347-206

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/02/2024 KS 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

121,283
16,650
50,000

187,933
102,207
85,726

HX HB 51,411
34,315

187,933
0

187,933

0091/2159 1/03/2003 WD Q I 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & CONNIE HACK

GUILLERMO & SONIA G

0855/1790 3/20/1998 WD Q V 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY

HACK

2026
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LAND:2:1: 5.01 AC

PRMT:1:1: HACK

13794 M H 125 03/24/1998

2004HX Base Yr

813 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,024 115.9000 108.95 220,515 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 118,886

UOP 160 25 40 2,397

2,144 2,024 121,283

BAS= W64 S31 E32 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E32 N31$.

BAS

64

31

32

32

31

UOP10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 25 550.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

10 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600
16,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


